GUAM-CNMI VWP SIGNATORY CARRIERS

CARRIER

Air Busan Co., Ltd.

Air Philippines Corp. d/b/a PAL Express

Air China
All Nippon Airways
Asiana Airlines

Aviation Matters Inc. (Palau) d/b/a: Pacific Flier Azerbaijan Airlines

Cape Air
Carnival Cruises plc

AS OF March 1, 2016

Cebu Air Inc. d/b/a Cebu Pacific Airlines

China Airlines

China Eastern Airlines Co. Ltd
China Southern Airlines

Delta Air Lines Inc.
Dynamic Airways

EVA Airlines

Icelandair

Jalways Co. Ltd.
Japan Airlines Co. Ltd
Jin Air Co. Ltd.

Korean Air Lines
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EFFECTIVE
DATE

06/01/2015
08/28/2015

1/12/10

5/20/11

11/24/09

11/16/09 08/28/2014

11/25/09

2/17/10
12/15/2014

11/16/09
5/20/11
11/25/09

11/16/09
07/26/11

3/12/10

10/28/09
10/28/09
10/28/09
4/12/10

10/28/09



N180CHG
N252CH, LLC
N540CH, LLC

PAL Express a/k/a Air Philippines Corp.

Philippine Airlines
Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd.
Prime Jet LLC

Saipan Air

Shanghai Airlines
Sichuan Airlines Co. Ltd.
Sky King Inc.

Skymark Airlines

Star Flyer, Inc.

Ukraine International Airlines
United Airlines

Vih Execujet Ltd
Vladivostok Air
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2/17/10
2/17/10
2/17/10

08/28/2015
11/24/09
2/17/10
02/26/2016

5/29/12
11/25/09
2/23/11
3/2/11
5/09/10
04/30/2013

04/04/2014

10/25/2011

2/23/11
2/17/10



